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The products are manufactured under an ISO

9001 QC 080000 Cer t i f i ed Qua l i t y

Management Program environment back its
product quality, performance and commitment
to customer satisfaction.

&

Unit:mm

Unit:mm

Unit:mm

O
ut-s

win
g

W
ood

Door Leaf

Door Fram
e

The bracket is installed on wood doors left for armature plate

180

59

5.5

3

180

180

43

36.5

5.5

5.5

3

3

AB-1200

For Standard series magnet

AB-800

For Midi series magnet

AB-600

For Mini series magnet

No. 13, Zhong Sing Road, Tu-Cheng Industrial Zone,

Tu-Cheng City, Taipei, Taiwan 23678

Tel: 886-2 2267 7986 / Fax: 886-2 2267 9876
E-Mail: info@gianni.com.tw
Website: gianni.tw


